
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Poppy Pope - (845248) - Windsor SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:48.69 542 H 28/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Windsor 1

2:48.78 541 H 05/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Windsor 1

2:48.85 540 H 13/04/19 Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet London Windsor 1

2:49.36 535 H 26/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Windsor 1

2:49.39 535 F 06/04/19 Crawley Spring Open Crawley Windsor 1

2:50.12 528 H 25/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Windsor 1

2:50.44 525 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Windsor 1

2:50.88 521 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Windsor 1

2:50.89 521 H 25/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Windsor 1

2:50.91 521 H 28/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Windsor 1

2:53.30 500 F 07/01/18 UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Windsor 1

2:54.56 489 H 02/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Windsor 1

2:57.02 469 H 27/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Windsor 1

3:00.62 441 H 06/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Windsor 1

3:02.54 427 H 26/10/14 Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet Aldershot  1

3:04.34 415 F 20/07/14 Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet Portsmouth Windsor 3

3:04.93 411 H 14/06/14 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships Crawley Windsor 1

3:27.37 291 H 13/04/13 The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:50.12 528 H 25/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Windsor 1

2:50.89 521 H 25/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Windsor 1

2:48.85 540 H 13/04/19 Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet London Windsor 1

2:49.39 535 F 06/04/19 Crawley Spring Open Crawley Windsor 1

2:49.36 535 H 26/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Windsor 1

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:00.62 441 H 06/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Windsor 1

2:57.02 469 H 27/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Windsor 1

2:53.30 500 F 07/01/18 UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Windsor 1

2:48.78 541 H 05/11/17 Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Windsor 1

2:54.56 489 H 02/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Windsor 1

2:50.91 521 H 28/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Windsor 1

2:48.69 542 H 28/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Windsor 1

2:50.88 521 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Windsor 1

2:50.44 525 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Windsor 1

3:02.54 427 H 26/10/14 Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet Aldershot  1

3:04.34 415 F 20/07/14 Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet Portsmouth Windsor 3

3:04.93 411 H 14/06/14 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships Crawley Windsor 1

3:27.37 291 H 13/04/13 The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 3
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